CAM CATALOGCAM CATALOG
TRUSTED SOLUTIONS AND INNOVATION
www.danly.com CAM CATALOG
SERVICE WE DELIVER AND QUALITY YOU CAN DEPEND ON
IEM is a leading manufacturer of die and die component products supplied globally to the parts forming industry.
Backed by years of tool and die experience, quality and innovation are some of the reasons why our name is
respected throughout the world. We have taken the lead role in creating and bringing new products to customers

157.2 — — 3/8
3
Ask Customer Service for design templates on our website or CD.
Mini CamTM
102/102MM Slide Unit
Cam models are designed
in both inch and metric.
Listed dimensions may not convert
directly into the other standard.
All dimensions are for reference only
and no tolerance is stated or implied.
	 Catalog	 Retainer Height
	 Number	 Dimension
	 with	 D
	 Retainer	 in/mm
	 102H1000	 1.000 (25.4)
	 102H1250	 1.250 (31.8)
	 102H1500	 1.500 (38.1)
	 102B250	 1.000 (25.4)
	 102B375	 1.000 (25.4)
	 102B500	 1.000 (25.4)
	 102B625	 1.000 (25.4)
Catalog
Number
with
Retainer